Mirror Lake Estates Association Mirror Lake, New Hampshire Annual Meeting Proxy

Proxy for Annual Meeting - (Date/Time/Place)

The undersigned member in good standing of the Mirror Lake Estates Association (MLEA), including but not limited to being up to date with all dues and other assessments required by the MLEA acknowledges receipt of the proposed agenda for the Annual Meeting and hereby appoints:

as Proxy to vote on behalf of the undersigned at the Annual Meeting stated above. State your voting preferences for any specific matters set in the Annual Meeting's agenda in accordance with the following instructions and with discretionary authority upon other matters as may come before the Annual Meeting.

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
Please sign, date and mail or email to:
Stephen Cloutier, Secretary MLEA 75 Mirror Lake Drive Mirror Lake, NH 03853 Email: <u>thelaketakesthecake@gmail.com</u>
Member Name (please print):
Signature of Member:
Date: